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Women / 7 / Senior
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Claire Klein765
Flipstar

9.225 9.300 8.9259.325 36.775
3 3 3 8T 1 

1 

Caeleigh Bybee761
Flipstar

9.250 8.650 9.5508.850 36.300
2 10 10T 1 2 

2 

Sara Middleton767
Flipstar

8.575 9.475 9.0009.050 36.100
19 2 9 4T 3 

3 

Kenzie Liebau758
Ultimate Gymnastics

8.950 8.875 8.9259.250 36.000
7T 9 4T 8T 4 

4 

Alexis Kevan702
Scamps Gymnastics

8.925 9.550 8.7258.775 35.975
9 1 14 15 5 

5 

Emily Hills720
USGTC

9.400 8.400 8.9259.125 35.850
1 12 7 8T 6 

6 

Gianna Mirabella722
USGTC

8.750 9.000 9.0758.800 35.625
14 6T 12T 3 7 

7 

Hailey Krueger757
Ultimate Gymnastics

8.600 8.950 8.9259.100 35.575
17T 8 8 8T 8 

8 

Reese Maza766
Flipstar

9.000 9.225 9.0008.300 35.525
6 5 19 4T 9 

9 

Allison Chorley762
Flipstar

9.200 8.500 8.9508.800 35.450
4 11 12T 7 10 

10 

Taylor Schumann743
RoyaltyGTD

8.825 9.000 9.1008.500 35.425
11 6T 17 2 11 

11 

Evy Haggerty756
Ultimate Gymnastics

8.500 9.250 8.3009.200 35.250
20 4 6 19 12 

12 

Dani Kuusisto744
RoyaltyGTD

9.125 8.125 8.9758.600 34.825
5 15 15 6 13 

13 

Isla Rehm724
USGTC

8.875 7.700 8.6759.450 34.700
10 18 1 16 14 

14 

Allison Antonio718
USGTC

8.600 8.200 8.5758.525 33.900
17T 14 16 17 15 

15 

Giulia Scimonelli770
Gymkhana Gymnastics

8.775 7.750 8.4508.850 33.825
13 16T 10T 18 16 

16 

Josie Gates755
Ultimate Gymnastics

8.800 6.900 8.8509.250 33.800
12 19T 4T 13 17 

17 

Hayley Blocker750
Flipstar

8.950 8.375 8.9007.550 33.775
7T 13 20 12 18 

18 

Mackenzie Alcaresa-Smith736
Gym Fact

8.700 7.750 8.7508.425 33.625
15 16T 18 14 19 

19 

Rylee Hardersen751
WLAC

8.625 6.900 0.0009.350 24.875
16 19T 2 20T 20 

20 

Lauren Schneider759
Ultimate Gymnastics

8.350 0.000 0.0000.000 8.350
21 21 21 20T 21 

21 
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